Fall Baseball - 8 Year Olds Schedule

League Team Name
8 Year Olds Cardinals
8 Year Olds Giants
8 Year Olds Padres
8 Year Olds Phillies
Date Time

Sunday, September 11, 2016
Sunday, September 11, 2016
Sunday, September 11, 2016

Sunday, September 11, 2016

Wednesday, September 21, 2016

Wednesday, September 21, 2016

Sunday, September 25, 2016
Sunday, September 25, 2016
Sunday, September 25, 2016

Sunday, September 25, 2016

Sunday, October 02, 2016
Sunday, October 02, 2016
Sunday, October 02, 2016

Sunday, October 02, 2016

Sunday, October 09, 2016
Sunday, October 09, 2016
Sunday, October 09, 2016

Sunday, October 09, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016
Sunday, October 16, 2016
Sunday, October 16, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Coach Name

Patrick Kintner
Brian Brown
Ed Miller

Nick Biri

Location

Armory
Armory
Armory

Armory

Armory

Armory

Armory
Armory
Armory

Armory

Armory
Armory
Armory

Armory

Armory
Armory
Armory

Armory

Armory
Armory
Armory

Armory

Armory

Armory

Home

Cardinals
Giants
Padres

Phillies

Giants

Phillies

Phillies
Cardinals
Giants

Padres

Cardinals
Giants
Padres

Phillies

Giants
Phillies
Cardinals

Padres

Phillies
Cardinals
Giants

Padres

Cardinals

Padres

Phone #

(573) 225-1110
(573) 450-3996
(573) 837-7459
(573) 979-1479

Visitor

Giants
Cardinals
Phillies

Padres

Phillies

Giants

Cardinals
Phillies
Padres

Giants

Giants
Cardinals
Phillies

Padres

Phillies
Giants
Padres

Cardinals

Cardinals
Phillies
Padres

Giants

Padres

Cardinals




